

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12886-12891/2007

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,GANDHINAGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT CORP.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Petitioner is permitted to file spare copies and process  
fee before 12th May, 2008.

If spare copies and process fee are not paid, list the  
matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for non-prosecution  
against unserved respondent.

If spare copies and process fee filed before 12th May,  
2008, issue notice upon unserved respondents and list before this  
court on 18th July, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar