

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12886-12891/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2006 in TA No. 1523/2005
& TA No. 1524/2005 & TA No. 1525/2005 & TA No. 1526/2005 & TA No. 1527/2005 &
TA No. 1528/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,GANDHINAGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT CORP.

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.
Mr. R.K. Shastri,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matter on 1st April, 2009.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

*MG