

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12886-12891/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2006 in TA No. 1523/2005  
& TA No. 1524/2005 & TA No. 1525/2005 & TA No. 1526/2005 & TA  
No. 1527/2005 & TA No. 1528/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF  
GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,GANDHINAGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT CORP.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka S. Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The counsel for the petitioner undertakes to supply the copy of the  
SLP within two days and thereafter respondent is directed to file  
Counter Affidavit within four weeks, as a last chance.

List the matter on 13th July, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG.