

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.12886-12891/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/08/2006 in TA  
No.1523/2005,TA No.1524/2005,TA No.1525/2005,TA No.1526/2005,TA  
No.1527/2005,TA No.1528/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT  
AHMEDABAD)

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,GANDHINAGAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT INDUSTRIAL INVESTMENT CORP.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.  
Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ramesh P, Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai,Adv.  
Mr. Shreyas Mehrotra, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matters for hearing on a non-  
miscellaneous day.[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar